
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 25 MARCH, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 SEVEN DAYS WALKING Ludovico Einaudi1 DEC/UMA 7744515
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R/E
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R/E
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NEW
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13
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R/E

11

R/E

R/E

R/E

14

THE BEAUTY OF THE VIOLIN: MENDELSSOHN - BRUCH …

PEACEFUL PIANO

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

ONE VOICE: BELIEVE

BEST CLASSICAL MUSIC OF ALL TIME

RE:MEMBER

THE BLUE NOTEBOOKS

THE NINE SYMPHONIES

MY FIRST LULLABY ALBUM

STRAUSS: DON QUIXOTE, VIOLIN CONCERTO

VIVALDI: THE FOUR SEASONS (1000 YEARS OF CLASSICAL…

THE NUTCRACKER AND THE FOUR REALMS

MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

101 CLASSICAL

OPERA - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

THE CLASSIC 100: PIANO - TOP TEN AND SELECTED HIGH…

MOZART: THE SINGLES COLLECTION

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

BEST OF TCHAIKOVSKY

Lu Siqing, Benjamin Northey, Melbourne…

Various

Various

Aled Jones

Various

Olafur Arnalds

Max Richter

Herbert Von Karajan

Various

James Ehnes, Daniel Müller-Schott, Chris…

Elizabeth Wallfisch

James Newton Howard

Various

Various

Andrea Bocelli

Various

Various

Luciano Pavarotti

Pyotr Il'yich Tchaikovsky

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

MER/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

WALT/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

BEL/UMA
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1

13

2

98

121

35

166

27

25

51

77

1

21

17

38

35

150

77

15

193

11

4816757

4827942

4736797

CFMD55

4810769

6766005

4835019

4290362

4812722

4817471

4812515

8739211

4833119

4816580

4787732

4811126

4831010

4785944

4611612
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